
307212 BUS 2: POLOP ROTONDA -CASETES (3r i 4t ESO)–
XIRLES (ESO)

ALUMNAT ROTONDA CURS
1 AGAPIE A****, R**** A**** 3rESO

2 AVERSA  A ****,  A **** 4tESO

3 BORONAT G****, S**** 3rESO

4 CABANILLAS  B****, A**** 3rESO

5 CANO G****, M**** 3rESO

6 CARBONELL  T****, R**** 4tESO

7 CHACÓN V****, L**** E**** 4tESO

8 CORONADO G****, K**** S**** 3rESO

9 DIOP B****, A**** 4tESO

10 DIOP B****, N**** 3rESO

11 ESSABRI E****, A**** 3rESO

12 FERNÁNDEZ C****, N**** 4tESO

13 FERNÁNDEZ G****, N**** D**** C**** 4tESO

14 GALLEGO F****, I**** 3rESO

15 GONZÁLEZ F****, J**** 3rESO

16 GREGORI C****, P**** 3rESO

17 MARÍN I****, L**** 4tESO

18 MARTÍNEZ P****, A**** 4tESO

19 MATAMOROS M****, M**** P**** 4tESO

20 MONCHO G****, T**** 4tESO

21 MOYA M****, S**** 4tESO

22 PADILLA F****, Y**** C**** 3rESO

23 RODRÍGUEZ M****, A**** 3rESO

24 RUÍZ R****, A**** 4tESO

25 SARALIDZE S****, G**** 3rESO

26 SERVER F****, A**** 3rESO

27 SIERRA M****, L**** S**** 3rESO

28 VICENTE G****, J**** L**** 4tESO



ALUMNAT CASETES CURS
29 AGULLÓ E****, L**** 4tESO

30 ARRIBAS C****, R**** V**** 4tESO

31 AZNAR C****, S**** 4tESO

32 FUSTER P****, A**** 3rESO
33 GARCÍA C****, T**** 3rESO
34 GARCÍA L****, D**** 3rESO
35 GE RM ÁN  R****, G**** 4tESO

36 MENDOZA S****, M**** D**** R**** 3rESO
37 MUÑOZ Á****, C**** 4tESO

38 MUÑOZ S****, I**** 4tESO

39 OL IVARES  R****, P**** 4tESO

40 PÉREZ A****, N**** 3rESO

41 ROMERO A****, C**** 3rESO

42 SÁNCHEZ L****, A**** 3rESO

43 SERRA B****, D**** 4tESO

ALUMNAT XIRLES CURS
44 ARACIL C****, J**** A**** 1rESO

45 EL MELLALI E**** G****, M**** 2nESO

46 FAKIR F****, Z**** 2nESO

47 GARC ÍA  V****, L**** 3rESO

48 GUISSE D’****, H**** L**** 2nESO

49 PU IG  G****, A**** 3rESO

50 SEGUÍ P****, L**** 3ESO


